
Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG679 ANAMIKA J OBC Ezhava 1 1120
2 24UG260 FATHIMA SHERIN V H OBC Muslim 1 1042
3 24UG749 ANANTHAKRISHNAN S GENERAL Nair 2 1033
4 24UG372 SREEDEV M S OBC Ezhava 1 1025
5 24UG196 ALAN ANTO GENERAL Syro Malabar Catholic 3 1013
6 24UG120 ANAGHA SUMESH OBC Viswakarma 1 974
7 24UG162 ABHINANDH GIREESH OBC Ezhava 4 968
8 24UG109 JUDE BIJU GENERAL Syrian Catholic 4 932
9 24UG234 CHRIS B NAMBADAN GENERAL Chaldean Syrian 1 925

10 24UG630 SANJANA P S SC Pulayan 1 920
11 24UG723 ASLIYA BASHEER OBC Muslim 4 914
12 24UG178 BHADRA K GENERAL Namboothiri 2 906
13 24UG416 ANJALI C A OBC Ezava 3 898
14 24UG353 HARSHAN M A OBC Ezhava 4 894

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG245 ANNAMARIYA JOY GENERAL Syro Malabar Catholic 1 873
2 24UG339 ANNA SABU GENERAL Syro Malabar Catholic 2 866
3 24UG598 JERRIN P JOSHY GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 862
4 24UG117 ASFAR SAJU GENERAL Muslim 4 858
5 24UG722 SREEHARI M S OBC Ezhava 1 856
6 24UG129 SEBIN BABY GENERAL Syrian Catholic 3 848
7 24UG720 GOUTHAM KRISHNA K B SC Pulaya 1 847
8 24UG707 ABHINAV SURESH GENERAL Nair 3 836
9 24UG114 ANSA NELSON GENERAL Syro Malabar Catholic 1 832

10 24UG429 ISHAQ UMMER K B OBC Muslim 1 830
11 24UG220 ANANTHA KRISHNA V J OBC Ezhava 1 827

CARMEL COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
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Course: B.Voc Multimedia
OPEN MERIT  Confirmed List 

OPEN MERIT Waiting List



12 24UG387 SNEHA A S GENERAL Syrian Catholic 2 827
13 24UG517 VASUDEV SANDEEP OBC Ezhava 2 814
14 24UG646 ALNA JAISON GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 814
15 24UG486 DEVIKA KS OBC Ezhava 6 805
16 24UG158 AGRAJ T LIJU OBC Viswakarma (obc) 4 803
17 24UG321 IVIN BINU GENERAL Syrian Catholic 1 802
18 24UG560 ADHITHYAN K OBC(H) Viswakarma 4 798
19 24UG450 GOUTHAM PG OBC(H) Ezhava 2 794
20 24UG655 AROMAL KP OBC Ezhava 3 784
21 24UG667 ALPHY GEORGE OBC Latin Catholic 1 781
22 24UG514 NIRANJAN SHAJI V OBC Viswakarma 1 780
23 24UG588 SUSRUTHAN P U OBC Ezhava 1 777
24 24UG442 JOHN JOGI CHITTILAPPILLY GENERAL Roman Catholic 5 776
25 24UG358 ASHWIN MANOJ OBC Ezhava 3 774
26 24UG660 ABHIRAM P G OEC Kudumbi 6 764
27 24UG573 AKSHAY RAJESH OBC Ezhava 1 757
28 24UG721 SIVAPRASAD N M OBC Ezhava 2 756
29 24UG594 ATHULYA AJAYAN SC Pulaya 1 756
30 24UG676 NOSHIN FRANCIS OBC Latin Catholic 1 754
31 24UG626 GOUTHAM GOVIND OBC Ezhava 1 753
32 24UG629 ANUSREE C V OBC Ezhavas 1 744
33 24UG547 ANGEL JOSE V GENERAL Roman Catholic 5 741
34 24UG489 NEEHA GILBERT GENERAL Roman Catholic 6 733
35 24UG242 ARCHANA M R OBC Thiyya 2 731
36 24UG590 AMITH C J OBC Ezhava 1 727
37 24UG377 BASIL M NASEER OBC Muslim 1 726
38 24UG724 MOHAMMED MIDLAJ T S OBC Muslim 3 720
39 24UG658 ASHIF V S OBC Muslim 1 718
40 24UG558 ALVIN C J GENERAL Roman Catholic 2 692
41 24UG438 RESHMA P GENERAL Nair 6 692
42 24UG684 AKSHAY KRISHNA M B OBC Ezhava 7 689
43 24UG521 ANNA ROSE PRINCE GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 668
44 24UG763 ANSA NAZEER OBC Muslim 1 666
45 24UG737 ADISH SHEEJAN OBC Ezhava 2 665



46 24UG247 ADITHYAN P G OEC Araya 3 663
47 24UG748 MUHAMMED FAROOQ V R OBC Muslim 3 662
48 24UG463 ALEX PETER GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 577

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG720 GOUTHAM KRISHNA K B SC Pulaya 1 847
2 24UG594 ATHULYA AJAYAN SC Pulaya 1 756

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG722 SREEHARI M S OBC Ezhava 1 856
2 24UG220 ANANTHA KRISHNA V J OBC Ezhava 1 827

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG517 VASUDEV SANDEEP OBC Ezhava 2 814
2 24UG486 DEVIKA KS OBC Ezhava 6 805
3 24UG450 GOUTHAM PG OBC(H) Ezhava 2 794
4 24UG655 AROMAL KP OBC Ezhava 3 784
5 24UG588 SUSRUTHAN P U OBC Ezhava 1 777
6 24UG358 ASHWIN MANOJ OBC Ezhava 3 774
7 24UG573 AKSHAY RAJESH OBC Ezhava 1 757
8 24UG721 SIVAPRASAD N M OBC Ezhava 2 756
9 24UG626 GOUTHAM GOVIND OBC Ezhava 1 753

10 24UG242 ARCHANA M R OBC Thiyya 2 731
11 24UG590 AMITH C J OBC Ezhava 1 727
12 24UG684 AKSHAY KRISHNA M B OBC Ezhava 7 689
13 24UG737 ADISH SHEEJAN OBC Ezhava 2 665

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG117 ASFAR SAJU GENERAL Muslim 4 858
2 24UG429 ISHAQ UMMER K B OBC Muslim 1 830

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark

MUSLIM QUOTA - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM QUOTA - (Waiting List) 

SC - (Confirmed List) 

ETB(EZHAVA THIYYA BILAVA) - (Confirmed List) 

ETB(EZHAVA THIYYA BILAVA) - (Waiting List) 



1 24UG377 BASIL M NASEER OBC Muslim 1 726
2 24UG724 MOHAMMED MIDLAJ T S OBC Muslim 3 720
3 24UG658 ASHIF V S OBC Muslim 1 718
4 24UG763 ANSA NAZEER OBC Muslim 1 666
5 24UG748 MUHAMMED FAROOQ V R OBC Muslim 3 662

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG667 ALPHY GEORGE OBC Latin Catholic 1 781

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG676 NOSHIN FRANCIS OBC Latin Catholic 1 754

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG158 AGRAJ T LIJU OBC Viswakarma (obc) 4 803

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG560 ADHITHYAN K OBC(H) Viswakarma 4 798
2 24UG514 NIRANJAN SHAJI V OBC Viswakarma 1 780
3 24UG660 ABHIRAM P G OEC Kudumbi 6 764
4 24UG629 ANUSREE C V OBC Ezhavas 1 744
5 24UG247 ADITHYAN P G OEC Araya 3 663

OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 

LATIN CATHOLICS OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Confirmed List) 

LATIN CATHOLICS OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Waiting List) 

OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 


